Division 1 Results 2023-24
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Cheltenham Knights
Rob Cannall
David Horton
Jim Beaty
Alun Richards
Tom Brown

Stroud Badgers
Duncan Dicks
Pete Dhonau
John Jenkins
Clive Walley
Harry Davison

Cheltenham Rooks
Nigel Hosken
Dan Lambourne
Richard Freeman
Tristram De Piro
Gary Andriessen

Gloucester
Benjamin Lappin
Matthew Hammond
Edward Small
John Lightowler
Andrew James

Stroud Badgers
Pete Dhonau
John Jenkins
Clive Walley
Harry Davison
Chris Haynes

Stroud Hedgehogs
Petru Tarabuta
Peter Kirby
Alex Carey
Rob Wilden
Richard West

2253
1934
1925
1678
1584

2076
1991
1979
1906
1840

2095
2087
1994
1984
1926

1932
1831
1821
1690
1679

1997
1985
1914
1843
1710

2053
2029
1862
1760
1647
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Stroud Hedgehogs
Indy Southcott-Moyers
Peter Kirby
Alex Carey
Rob Wilden
Zoe Moyers

Gloucester
Benjamin Lappin
Matthew Hammond
Edward Small
Andrew James
Mitchell Darkes

Wotton Hall Lions
lan Robson
Mike Ashworth
Robert Ashworth
Alexandru Moldovan
Rich Maclannan

Cheltenham Knights
Rob Cannall
Paul Masters
David Horton
Joe Ingram
Jonathon Day

Wotton Hall Lions
Andy Horton
lan Robson
Mike Ashworth
Robert Ashworth
Rich Maclannan

Cheltenham Rooks
Nigel Hosken
Tristram De Piro
Gary Andriessen
Nick Bond
Graeme Hood

2230
2018
1870
1762
1411

1938
1837
1827
1683
1332

2228
2117
1856
1821
1816

2262
2039
1933
1911
1857

2454
2234
2121
1870
1819

2084
1990
1923

1824
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Stroud Hedgehogs

Indy Southcott-Moyers

Petru Tarabuta
Peter Kirby
Alex Carey
Rob Wilden

Cheltenham Knights
Alun Richards
Paul Masters

Jim Beaty
Jonathon Day
Joe Ingram

Wotton Hall Lions
lan Robson
Mike Ashworth
Robert Ashworth
Alex Moldovan
Zack Norris

Cheltenham Knights
Conor Murphy
Rob Cannell
Paul Masters
Jonathon Day
Joe Ingram

Cheltenham Rooks
Dan Lambourne
Nigel Hosken
Tristram De Piro
Richard Freeman
Gary Andriessen

Stroud Hedgehogs

Indy Southcott-Moyers

Petru Tarabuta
Peter Kirby
Graham Brown
Richard West

2215
2053
2029
1862
1760

1675
2024
1935
1856
1741

2210
2115
1875
1813
1773

2557
2263
2027
1871
1803

2076
2079
1970
1970
1911

2240
2048
2014
1706
1659
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Stroud Badgers
Duncan Dicks
Pete Dhonau
John Jenkins
Harry Davison
Tom Weavin

Cheltenham Rooks
Dan Lambourne
Nigel Hosken
Tristram De Piro
Richard Freeman
Nick Bond

Gloucester
Benjamin Lappin
Matthew Hammond
Edward Small
John Lightowler
Andrew James

Stroud Badgers
Duncan Dicks
John Jenkins
Harry Davison
Chris Haynes

Jeremy Morton

Gloucester
Benjamin Lappin
Matthew Hammond
Edward Small
John Lightowler
lan Blencowe

Wotton Hall Lions
lan Robson
Mike Ashworth
Robert Ashworth
Alex Moldovan
Rich Maclannan

2082
1997
1985
1843
1623

2083
2075
1988
1993
2042

1920
1860
1831
1700
1683

2083
2021
1854
1698
1605

1947
1848
1818
1694
1616

2145
2114
1877
1828
1799
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Score
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Score

Gloucester
Benjamin Lappin
Matthew Hammond
Edward Small
Steve Tatlow
John Lightowler

Wotton Hall Lions
Andrew Horton
lan Robson
Robert Ashworth
Alex Moldovan
Rich Maclannan

Stroud Badgers
Duncan Dicks
John Jenkins
Pete Dhonau
Harry Davison
Tom Weavin

Gloucester
Benjamin Lappin
Matthew Hammond
Edward Small
Steve Tatlow
John Lightowler

Wotton Hall Lions
lan Robson
Michael Ashworth
Robert Ashworth
Alex Moldovan
Tim Jelfs

Stroud Hedgehogs
Indy Southcott-Moyers
Petru Tarabuta
Peter Kirby
Alex Carey
Rob Wilden

1943
1848
1819

1689

2469
2142
1877
1835
1808

2087
2032
1991
1841
1632

1943
1838
1819

1689

2142
2120
1877
1835
1858

2243
2045
2028
1969
1748
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Stroud Hedgehogs
Indy Southcott-Moyers
Petru Tarabuta
Alex Carey
Rob Wilden
Graham Brown

Cheltenham Knights
Conor Murphy
Rob Cannell
Paul Masters
Jonathan Day
Joe Ingram

Cheltenham Rooks
Dan Lambourne
Nigel Hosken
Tristram De Piro
Gary Andriessen
William Burgess

Stroud Badgers
Duncan Dicks
John Jenkins
Harry Davison
Chris Haynes
Ainsley Killey

Cheltenham Rooks
Nigel Hosken
Tristram De Piro
Gary Andriessen
Graeme Hood
William Burgess

Cheltenham Knights
Conor Murphy
Rob Cannell
Paul Masters
Jim Beaty
Jonathan Day

2255
2050
1914
1772
1697

2549
2257
2032
1859
1766

2105
2075
1973
1914
1774

2087
2032
1841
1696
1596

2070
1973
1914
1796
1774

2549
2257
2038
1925
1827
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Board 2
Board 3
Board 4
Board 5
Score

Board 1
Board 2
Board 3
Board 4
Score

Board 1
Board 2
Board 3
Board 4
Board 5
Score

Board 1
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Board 1
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Score

Cheltenham Knights
Rob Cannell
Paul Masters
Jim Beaty
Jonathan Day
Joe Ingram

Wotton Hall Lions
Michael Ashworth
Robert Ashworth
Rich Maclannan
Zack Norris
Kevin Bendall

Cheltenham Rooks
Dan Lambourne
Nigel Hosken
Tristram De Piro
Richard Freeman
Graeme Hood

Stroud Badgers
Duncan Dicks
John Jenkins
Pete Dhonau
Clive Walley
Harry Davison

Cheltenham Rooks
Dan Lambourne
Nigel Hosken
Tristram De Piro
Gary Andriessen
William Burgess

Gloucester
Benjamin Lappin
Matthew Hammond
Edward Small
John Lightowler
Richard Sida

2264
2038
1952
1827
1779

2126
1892
1849
1870
1627

2086
2079
1949
1956
1805

2088
2021
2000
1927
1823

2090
2069
1928
1901
1788

1948
1839
1824
1697
1571
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Gloucester
Benjamin Lappin

Matthew Hammond

DEFAULT
John Lightowler
lan Blencowe

Stroud Badgers
Duncan Dicks
John Jenkins
Pete Dhonau
Ainsley Killey

Jacob Edwards

Stroud Hedgehogs

Indy Southcott-Moyers

Petru Tarabuta
Peter Kirby
Rob Wilden

Graham Brown

Stroud Hedgehogs

Indy Southcott-Moyers

Peter Kirby

Alex Carey

Rob Wilden
Graham Brown

Cheltenham Knights

Conor Murphy
Rob Cannell

Paul Masters
David Horton
Joe Ingram

Wotton Hall Lions
lan Robson
Michael Ashworth
Robert Ashworth
Rich Maclannan
Kevin Bendall

1937
1812

1693
1586

2088
2021
2000
1594

2243
2045
2028
1748
1686

2243
2028
1969
1748
1686

2528
2268
2014
1939
1795

2192
2126
1905
1854
1624
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Score

Board 1
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Score

Gloucester
Benjamin Lappin
Matthew Hammond
Edward Small
John Lightowler
Steve Tatlow

Wotton Hall Lions
Andy Horton
Oliver Stubbs

lan Robson

Michael Ashworth

Robert Ashworth

Stroud Badgers
Duncan Dicks
John Jenkins
Pete Dhonau
Clive Walley
Harry Davison

1961
1830
1817
1696
1548P

2468
2234
2164
2090
1928

2086
2012
2018
1942
1819

Cheltenham Knights
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Conor Murphy
Rob Cannell

Paul Masters

Jonathan Day
Joe Ingram

Stroud Hedgehogs

Indy Southcott-Moyers
Alex Carey
Jacob Edwards
Rob Wilden
Graham Brown

2515
2273
2022
1868
1752

2291
1963
1804P
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Cheltenham Rooks
Nigel Hosken
Tristram De Piro
Richard Freeman
Graeme Hood
William Burgess

Stroud Hedgehogs
Indy Southcott-Moyers
Peter Kirby
Rob Wilden
Graham Brown
Richard West

Cheltenham Knights
Conor Murphy
Rob Cannell
Paul Masters
Jonathan Day
Joe Ingram

Wotton Hall Lions

Andy Horton
Michael Ashworth
Robert Ashworth

Alex Moldovan
Rich Maclannan

Gloucester
Benjamin Lappin
Matthew Hammond
Edward Small
John Lightowler
Steve Tatlow

2068
1928
1923
1817
1788

2291
2064
1739
1664
1651

2515
2273
2022
1868
1795

2468
2090
1928
1879
1833

1961
1830
1817
1696
1548P
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Cheltenham Rooks
Dan Lambourne
Nigel Hosken
Tristram De Piro
Richard Freeman
Gary Andriessen

2093
2068
1928
1923
1902
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Stroud Badgers
Duncan Dicks
John Jenkins
Clive Walley
Harry Davison
Chris Haynes

2086
2012
1942
1819
1686
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